
TN 60 m jooks Finaal

1 Janelle Kuld 23.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,0
2 Heidi Jõgisuu 08.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,3
3 Ailiin Olli 16.07.2016. Valga Põhikool 9,7
4 Grete Sinisalu 12.02.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,2

B Finaal

5 Elisabel Seemen 10.11.2016. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,2
6 Emma Nora Känd 12.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,7
7 Selena Kikkas 09.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,9
8 Michelle Treu 14.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,1

Eeljooksud

1 Janelle Kuld 23.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,0
2 Heidi Jõgisuu 08.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,4
3 Ailiin Olli 16.07.2016. Valga Põhikool 9,5
4 Grete Sinisalu 12.02.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,5
5 Elisabel Seemen 10.11.2016. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,6
6 Emma Nora Känd 12.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,7
7 Michelle Treu 14.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,7
8 Selena Kikkas 09.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,8
9 Mirell Orlov 27.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,8

TV  60 m jooks Finaal

1 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 7,9
2 Žaneta Pormeisters 12.12.2013. Valga Põhikool 8,6
3 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 8,9
4 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 9,1

B Finaal

5 Kristel Täht 18.05.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8,8
6 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 9,1
7 Emily Mai 18.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,4
8 Rihanna Ruusmann 20.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,5

Eeljooksud

        TV 10 OS Valgamaa I Etapp
      02. detsember 2025.a. Valga spordihall



1 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8,0
2 Žaneta Pormeisters 12.12.2013. Valga Põhikool 8,8
3 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 8,8
4 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 9,0
5 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 9,2
6 Kristel Täht 18.05.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,3
7 Emily Mai 18.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,3
8 Rihanna Ruusmann 20.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,5
9 Keit Karulin 27.10.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,9

PN 60 meetri jooks Finaal

1 Kristofer Leitmaa 21.04.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8,3
2 Joonas Õunapuu 17.02.2015. Lüllemäe Põhikool 8,6
3 Ralf Liivamägi 23.03.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,0
4 Rayan Kõrran 11.06.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,5

B Finaal

5 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 9,5
6 Stenert Suun 06.02.2014. Valga Põhikool 9,6
7 Pärtel Karpov 21.10.2014. Valga Põhikool 9,8
8 Alex Rengasamy 28.05.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,9

Eeljooksud

1 Kristofer Leitmaa 21.04.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8,4
2 Joonas Õunapuu 17.02.2015. Lüllemäe Põhikool 8,7
3 Ralf Liivamägi 23.03.2015. Valga Põhikool 8,8
4 Rayan Kõrran 11.06.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9,1
5 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 9,6
6 Pärtel Karpov 21.10.2014. Valga Põhikool 9,7
7 Alex Rengasamy 28.05.2015. Valga Põhikool 9,8
8 Stenert Suun 06.02.2014. Valga Põhikool 9,9
9 Robert Raal 27.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10,0
9 Sten-Mattias Burmagin 20.12.2014. Valga Põhikool 10,0

PV 60 meetri jooks Finaal

1 Keron Kuld 29.08.2012. Valga Põhikool 8,0
2 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 8,4
3 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8,7
4 Sandor Patlep 12.03.2013. Valga Põhikool 9,6

Eeljooksud

1 Keron Kuld 29.08.2012. Valga Põhikool 8,0
2 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 8,3
3 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8,6



4 Sandor Patlep 12.03.2013. Valga Põhikool 9,4

TN Kõrgushüpe

1 Heidi Jõgisuu 08.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.25

0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
O O O O XXO XXO XO XXX

2 Michelle Treu 14.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.20

0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25
O O O O O O XXX

3 Janelle Kuld 23.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 1.10

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15
O O O O XXO XXX

4 Emma Nora Känd 12.08.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.05

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10
O O O O XXX

5 Grete Sinisalu 12.02.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.05

0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10
O XO XO XXX

6 Mirell Orlov 27.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 1.05

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10
O O XO XXO XXX

7 Selena Kikkas 09.04.2015. Valga Põhikool 1.00

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05
O O O XXX

PN Kõrgushüpe

1 Robert Raal 27.05.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.30

1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
O O O XO O O XXX

2 Siim-Erik Iir 26.05.2014. Otepää Gümnaasium 1.30



1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35
O O O XXO XXX

3 Kristofer Leitmaa 21.04.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.25

1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
O O O XO O XXX

4 Ralf Liivamägi 23.03.2015. Valga Põhikool 1.25

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30
O O O O O XO XXX

5 Stenert Suun 06.02.2014. Valga Põhikool 1.20

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25
O O Xo O XO XXX

6 Joonas Õunapuu 20.05.2014. Valga Põhikool 1.15

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
O O O O XXX

7 Romet Ambos 20.05.2014. Valga Põhikool 1.15

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
O O O XO XXX

7 Rayan Kõrran 11.06.2014. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.15

1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20
O O XO XXX

9 Pärtel Karpov 21.10.2014. Valga Põhikool 1.10

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15
XXO XXO XO XXX

10 Alex Rengasamy 28.05.2015. Valga Põhikool 1.05

1.00 1.05 1.10
O O XXX

11 Sten Mattias Burmagin 20.12.2024. Valga Põhikool 1.00

1.00 1.05
O XXX

VA Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.73

1.65 1.73 1.79



O XXO XXX

TV Kuulitõuge

1 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 11.02
2 Katre Kadaja 25.01.2012. Puka Kool 10.16
3 Kristel Täht 18.05.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10.00
4 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.64
5 Emily Mai 18.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 8.30
6 Rihanna Ruusmann 20.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 7.90
7 Zaneta Pormeisters 12.12.2013. Valga Põhikool 7.48
8 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 7.24
9 Keit Karulin 27.10.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 5.82

VA Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Maret Sport 10.68 (3kg)
VA Emily Sildnik 10.06.2010. Maret Sport 9.62 (3kg)

PV Teivashüpe

1 Jonatan Park 09.09.2013. Valga Põhikool 2.40

1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30 2.40 2.50
O O O O O O XXO XXX

2 Jakob Ode 28.11.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.20

1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30
O O O O XO XXX

3 Sandor Patlep 12.03.2013. Valga Põhikool 2.20

1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.00 2.10 2.20 2.30
O O O O O O XXO XXX

VA Karel Poola Valga Põhikool 3.00

2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00
O O O XXO XO XXO

5 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 2.90

2.50 2.60 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00
O O O O XO XXX

Peakohtunik  Riho Meri
Peasekretär Tiit Kattai


